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
COMPLETELY furnished apartment,easy walking distance, $10 per mo. in-

cluding lighta, etc 167 17th, near Yam-
hill.

FURNISHINGS of an m house, fur-
nished for housekeeping suites, for salevery cheap for casn; house for rent, cheap.
825 Eas: Stark.

MADISON PARK API'S.
Park St-- at Madison.

Modern 2, 3 and furnished apart --

ments; close In; by week or mo nth.
CLAY FOOL ANNEX. Eleventh and Clay.

Two rooms, light, pleasant and well fur-
nished. Walking distance, $2u.00 to $25.00.
Main 8757.

FOR TOURISTS.
Clean, comfortable, desirable apart-

ments. East 7th and Yamhill. Lambrook
Apta. East 4062. B 3401.

I-- K LP ROOF building. Nob Kill district,art.istiea.ily furnished corner apart-Tue.i- t,

piano, lovely view, porch; July 1
tu Sept. 13. Main 8710.

' 'BARON APARTMENTS.
14vh and Columbia.

C and apartments, furnished;
first-clas- s; reasonable rates. Main 737.
apt. for rent in Portland; elevated site;southern exposure; separate entrance; se-le- ct

neighborhood. Main 2006, A 3140.
HADDON 1IALU

11th st., corner Hall. Elegantly fur-
nished apartment, private phone, bath
and balcony porches, $18 and up.

H1SLOP HALL, cor. East Gth and Haw-
thorne 2 and opts.; private bathsand phone ; also single rooms ; well fur-
nished . $ 12.50 up. Phone East 882.

BERKELEY APIS, ol Trinity Place, 2
and apts, LJsht and pleasant
Balconies Central $17. 5u to $30.00. ilar-sna- il

1950.
BOZAKTA APARTMENTS.

520 month up: modern 3 audapartments ; completely furnished. 180
North :;3d, corner Kearney. Marshall 204;j

JEFFERSON APARTMENTS.
16th and J eif erson ; apartments,

2 beds, wallung distance, $16.
ELEGANTLY furnished apt., sleeping porch,

to be sublet to desirable parties. The
SteTwyn, corner St. Clair and Washing-to- n.

D apt., outsiderooms, piano, porch. The Ormonde, 658
Flanders.

THE CHELTENHAM Beautiful furnished 2.
3 and apartments; lowest rate incity. Corner N. 10th and Northrup.

o ROOMS M odern conveniences; suite 32,
The Marlborough, 21st and Flanders sts.
See janitor.

YOUNG lady wants congenial companion to
share apartment Y. W. C A.; reference.
H 870, Oregonian.

apt., nicely furnished, piano, fire-
place, sleeping porch, nice yard; also 3- -
room apt. Woodiawn 1045.

HAMMERSLY COURT, 250 12th St. By theday. week or month, modern, close to
P. O. Reasonable; ref. Marshall 2u52.

Fl'R.VIfiHED flat, modern, walking
distance, heat. Jackson Bungalow, 454
11th el.
ELM WOOD APTS.. 10TH AND HALL.Lobby, social hall, modern 2 and 3room, fur, and unfurnished ; reasonable

NICE furnished 2 and housekeeping
suites at 2l4Ji KiHIngsworth ave.; low
rent. Phone Woodiawn 6S0, O 13S7.

THE DEZENDORF,
03 36th st-- , near Taylor; Marshall 2324;

8. 4 and furnished and unfur. apts.
DP.1CKSTON, 44S 11th, modern 2 andapts., excellent service, walking dis-

tance. Marshall 56, A 5408.
aoartmenL all outside room, nri

vate bath. Pacific phones, $17 up. Tabor
lUi.J.

NEW HART Automatic elevator, .hones
hghts, linen, gas. hot water always, $2.50
to $o.50 week. liis 2d, nr. aior., 4th floor.

BUSINESS woman wants quiet, clean lady
to share apartment; reasonable. Marshall
4ona. -

WELLINGTON ANNEX. 15th and Everett
Two roorns, newly furnished, hard wood
noors. waiting uistance; j.i.ovi, juain i4o

NOKTIIAMTON, 407 Hail St.
BIRMINGHAM, CW 12th u

2 and ;j rooms. Main 4299. Mdr. 4!4.
' FAIR MOUNT APTS.. 2SG 11th.
Modern furnished two-roo- m apartments;

up : cio?e in. Main .u.

furnished apartment, till October
1.; large rooms, cool, reasonable; phone.
Monday, Marshall 2748.

54i Taylor st., near 17th. Finely furnished 4
room apartment, piano; rent $25.

CAMAR. 704 Loveioy Modern brick buildtng: 2. apts., $16 to $30. Mar. 2017.
furnished apartments, concrete block.

f ana ha ih u nion ave. is.
PAGE apartments. E. feth and E. Rurnstde.

Ent ooffi. Des'.rable 3 rooms, furnished.
furnished apt., all outside rooms.

first tioor. wait pjoi. etS4 tenders.
HERMENIA 0(V Hall St., corner 10th, mod

ern apt., very reasonable.
JACKSON APTS.. Union ave. and E. Davis
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